Accessories (order separately)
• FSSD4L - 4' Diffuse replacement lens
• LSXR10 - Low bay PIR motion sensor, 120-277V
• FSSWG4 - 4' Wire guard
• FSTH - Sliding hanger bracket (set of 2)
• (See last page for details and more options)
General notes
Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors,
lenses, sockets, lampholders, and LEDs are made from various
types of plastics which can be adversely affected by airborne
contaminants. If sulfur based chemicals, petroleum based
products, cleaning solutions, or other contaminants are expected
in the intended area of use, consult factory for compatibility.
Ordering guide Example: FSSEZ440L840-UNV
Series Length
(nominal)
Lumens1
(nominal)
Color temp.
(K)
Voltage Options
FSSEZ 4 40L UNV
FSSEZ   FluxStream strip
EZ
4   4' length 40L 4000 lumens 830 80 CRI, 3000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
UNV Universal voltage 120-
277
EMLED Factory wired Bodine BSL310LP integral
emergency pack. Nominal 1100 lm
LSXR10 120-347V motion sensor, factory installed
on end cap
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
-
FluxStream_LED_Strip_EZ www.day-brite.com  03/20 page 1 of 3

75 8488 8267 9143
85 4081 7810 8995
Light Distribution
Degrees Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 817 22.4
0-40 1341 36.7
0-60 2416 66.1
0-90 3357 91.9
90-180 296 8.1
0-180 3653 100
Accessories
Accessory
Catalog Code
Description
FSTH Sliding hanger bracket (pair)
SV5F12 12" Stem and canopy kit
White stem and canopy kit, 1/4" trade size (1/2" O.D.) locknuts included. Works with
9/16" k.O. on base of housing.
SV5F18 18" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F24 24" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F36 36" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F48 48" Stem and canopy kit
FKR-126 Chain hanger set (pair) Includes two 5' heavy duty link chains with "V" hooks.  Attaches to base of housing.
DACHxx Adjustable cable hanger kit (single)
Works with 1/4" hole on base of housing or FSTH hanger bracket.
xx=cable length in inches, enter 48" to 180" lengths in 12" increments